
301.19 301.15 301.11
Galactic longitude l [deg]

-0.26

-0.23

-0.19

G
al

ac
tic

la
tit

ud
e
b

[d
eg

]
PACS70

Background
Source aperture
Peak search
ATLASGAL position
Peak position

0.01

0.10

1.32

17.42

230.25

Jy
/p

ix
el

301.19 301.15 301.11
Galactic longitude l [deg]

-0.27

-0.23

-0.19

G
al

ac
tic

la
tit

ud
e
b

[d
eg

]

PACS160

0.4

2.4

13.5

75.2

420.9

Jy
/p

ix
el

301.19 301.15 301.11
Galactic longitude l [deg]

-0.26

-0.23

-0.19

G
al

ac
tic

la
tit

ud
e
b

[d
eg

]

SPIRE250

0.3

0.8

2.7

8.7

28.2

Jy
/p

ix
el

301.19 301.15 301.11
Galactic longitude l [deg]

-0.26

-0.23

-0.19

G
al

ac
tic

la
tit

ud
e
b

[d
eg

]

SPIRE350

0.4

1.3

4.4

15.0

51.0

Jy
/p

ix
el

301.19 301.15 301.12
Galactic longitude l [deg]

-0.27

-0.23

-0.19

G
al

ac
tic

la
tit

ud
e
b

[d
eg

]

SPIRE500

0.3

0.9

2.6

7.5

22.1

Jy
/p

ix
el

301.18 301.15 301.11
Galactic longitude l [deg]

-0.26

-0.23

-0.19

G
al

ac
tic

la
tit

ud
e
b

[d
eg

]

ATLASGAL

-0.03

0.06

0.22

0.68

2.05

Jy
/p

ix
el


